3-21-2011 12:06 PM DETATITL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Feb-2011 THRU Feb-2011
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50200 POSTAGE
BEGINNING BALANCE 697.58
5060-50205 PRINTING
BEGINNING BALANCE 936.72
5060-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,867.85
2/24/11 2/24 A16118 CHK: 011698 02221 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201102248386 268.07 3,135.92
FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 268.07  CR: 0.00 268.07
5060-50212 NC OFFICE FURNITURE/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,139.86
5060-50220 TRAVEL/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 5,134.29
2/01/11 2/01 A15992 CHK: 011610 02189 EDDIE TAYLOR 1 201101288317 105.00 5,239.29
2/01/11 2/01 A16000 CHK: 011618 02189 SC DEPT OF REVENUE 150 201101288322 6.05 5,245.34
2/10/11 2/10 A16053 CHK: 011654 02205 MUNICIPAL ASSOC. OF SC 119 77844 90.00 5,335.34
2/23/11 2/23 A16100 CHK: 011681 02218 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201102228378 45.91 5,381.25
2/24/11 2/24 A16118 CHK: 011698 02221 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201102248386 19.95 5,401.20
2/24/11 2/24 A16119 CHK: 011699 02221 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201102248387 167.97 5,569.17
============= FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 434.88  CR: 0.00 434,88
5060-50222 EXPLORER POST
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50300 MATERTALS/SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,681.45
2/10/11 2/10 A16049 CHK: 011650 02205 LAWMEN'S SAFETY SUPPLY 236 SI-410232 151.62 2,833.07
2/14/11 2/14 A16077 CHK: 011664 02215 INTERSTATE ALL BATTERY C 575 089206 430.03 3,263.10
2/24/11 2/24 A16119 CHK: 011699 02221 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201102248387 88.28 3,351.38

=============FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 669.93 CR: 0.00 669.93
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Feb-2011 THRU Feb-2011
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50305 FUEL
BEGINNING BALANCE 39,809.77
2/23/11 2/23 A16107 CHK: 011688 02218 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD00013023 5,984.13 45,793.90
FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 5,984.13  CR: 0.00 5,984.13
5060-50310 UNTFORMS
BEGINNING BALANCE 8,598.70
2/01/11 2/01 A15991 CHK: 011609 02189 DESIGNLAB, INC 514 142098 173.34 8,772.04
2/01/11 2/01 A15996 CHK: 011614 02189 JOHN HENDRICKS 1 201101318323 70.00 8,842.04
2/14/11 2/14 A16083 CHK: 011670 02215 THE TROPHY & GIFT SHOP 1 3135 21.40 8,863.44
2/24/11 2/24 A16120 CHK: 011700 02221 DESIGNLAB, INC 514 143159 38.51 8,901.95
2/24/11 2/24 A16121 CHK: 011701 02221 LAWMEN'S SAFETY SUPPLY 236 SI-413292 514.41 9,416.36
FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 817.66  CR: 0.00 817.66
5060-50315 UNIFORM CLEANING
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,988.73
2/23/11 2/23 A16109 CHK: 011690 02218 PENTERPRISES, INC. 131 201102228383 317.15 2,305.88
=============FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 317.15  CR: 0.00 317.15
5060-50320 VESTS - GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50321 OTHER EQUIPMENT GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50330 NC-BYRNES EQUIPMENT GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 9,429.49
2/10/11 2/10 A16052 CHK: 011653 02205 MOTOROLA 118 759301292010 683.07 10,112.56
2/10/11 2/10 A16055 CHK: 011656 02205 POLLOCK COMPANY 701 247151 85.60 10,198.16
2/10/11 2/10 A16055 CHK: 011656 02205 POLLOCK COMPANY 701 251127 106.08 10,304.24
2/14/11 2/14 A16085 CHK: 011672 02215 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6531928192 684.18 10,988.42

2/23/11 2/23 Al6114 CHK: 011695 02218 VALLEY SPRING WATER CO. 191 874541 62.88 11,051.30



3-21-2011 12:06 PM DETAIL LISTING
FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY
POST ~ DATE TRAN # REFERENCE  PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND
2/24/11 2/24 A16123 CHK: 011703 02221 MOTOROLA 118
=========—=—— FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 2,260.14
5060-50415 SOFTWARE SUPPORT
BEGINNING BALANCE
5060-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIPT/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE
2/01/11 2/01 A16001 CHK: 011619 02189 MARK HAMMOND 166
2/01/11 2/01 A16002 CHK: 011620 02189 MARK HAMMOND 166
2/10/11 2/10 A16057 CHK: 011658 02205 SC POLICE CHIEFS ASSOC. 156
2/10/11 2/10 A16058 CHK: 011659 02205 SCDHEC 148
2/10/11 2/10 A16059 CHK: 011660 02205 WEST PAYMENT CENTER 196
2/24/11 2/24 R16125 CHK: 011705 02221 SC POLICE ACCREDITATION 461
2/24/11 2/24 R16126 CHK: 011706 02221 WEST PAYMENT CENTER 196
============= FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 830.56
5060-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE
2/07/11 2/07 A16019 CHK: 011631 02197 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039
2/07/11 2/07 A16028 CHK: 011640 02197 SCE&G 163
============= FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 2,003.40
5060-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNING BALANCE
2/14/11 2/14 A16085 CHK: 011672 02215 VERIZON WIRELESS 704
2/23/11 2/23 A16098 CHK: 011679 02218 AT&T 648
FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 933.57
5060-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNING BALANCE
2/01/11 2/01 A15988 CHK: 011606 02189 ASC CONSTRUCTION EQUIPME 606
2/10/11 2/10 A16054 CHK: 011655 02205 PALMETTO FIRE & SAFETY 358
2/23/11 2/23 A16101 CHK: 011682 02218 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036
2/23/11 2/23 A16103 CHK: 011684 02218 COMMUNICATION MANAGEMENT 217
2/24/11 2/24 A16122 CHK: 011702 02221 MIDLANDS FIRE PROTECTION 633

FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 1,426.23

PERIOD TO USE:

PAGE: 3

Feb-2011 THRU Feb-2011

ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
768101132011 638.33 11,689.63
CR: 0.00 2,260.14
9,832.41
1,289.29
201101288319 25.00 1,314.29
201101288320 25.00 1,339.29
201102098368 75.00 1,414.29
201102098366 125.00 1,539.29
822074220 388.61 1,927.90
201102248388 150.00 2,077.90
822267921 41.95 2,119.85
CR: 0.00 830.56
12,064.13
201102038347 308.94 12,373.07
201102038338 1,694.46 14,067.53
CR: 0.00 2,003.40
5,824.73
6533651367 394.63 6,219.36
201102238384 538.94 6,758.30
CR: 0.00 933.57
1,480.24
P215019537 569.03 2,049.27
37312 139.56 2,188.83
201102228381 155.14 2,343.97
28715 212.50 2,556.47
3231 350.00 2,906.47
CR: 0.00 1,426.23
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Feb-2011 THRU Feb-2011
DEPT 1 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50701 MAINTENANCE/REPAIR PD BLDG
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 16,364.73
2/01/11 2/01 A15995 CHK: 011613 02189 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 103196 48.18 16,412.91
2/01/11 2/01 A15995 CHK: 011613 02189 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 103259 124.96 16,537.87
2/01/11 2/01 A15995 CHK: 011613 02189 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 103354 115.68 16,653.55
2/01/11 2/01 A15995 CHK: 011613 02189 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 103393 159.59 16,813.14
2/01/11 2/01 A15995 CHK: 011613 02189 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 103416 69.21 16,882.35
2/01/11 2/01 A15995 CHK: 011613 02189 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 103427 27.24 16,909.59
2/10/11 2/10 A16046 CHK: 011647 02205 BALLENTINE COLLISION REP 023 201102098367 126.00 17,035.59
2/14/11 2/14 A16075 CHK: 011662 02215 FRANK'S CARWASH 061 201102148376 88.00 17,123.59
2/14/11 2/14 A16076 CHK: 011663 02215 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 103499 381.46 17,505.05
2/14/11 2/14 A16076 CHK: 011663 02215 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 103530 28.78 17,533.83
2/14/11 2/14 A16076 CHK: 011663 02215 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 103545 278.73 17,812.56
2/14/11 2/14 A16076 CHK: 011663 02215 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 103629 27.24 17,839.80
2/15/11 2/15 C21021 RCPT 00036421 11520 RESTITUTION 264.76CR 17,575.04
2/23/11 2/23 A16105 CHK: 011686 02218 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 103656 140.76 17,715.80
2/23/11 2/23 A16105 CHK: 011686 02218 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 103680 220.24 17,936.04
2/23/11 2/23 A16105 CHK: 011686 02218 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 103700 144.51 18,080.55
2/24/11 2/24 A16117 CHK: 011697 02221 ACE GLASS-COLUMBIA 1 1-380877 326.71 18,407.26
2/24/11 2/24 A16119 CHK: 011699 02221 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201102248387 41.60 18,448.86
============= FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 2,348.89  CR: 264.76CR 2,084.13
5060-50805 OFFICE MACHINES/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50810 AUTOMOBILES
BEGINNING BALANCE 51,573.30
2/07/11 2/07 A16032 CHK: 011644 02197 TELREPCO 1 201102078361 7,200.00 58,773.30
============= FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 7,200.00  CR: 0.00 7,200.00
5060-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00

5060-50816 BYRNES EQUIP GRANT



3-21-2011 12:06 PM DETATITL LISTING PAGE: 5

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Feb-2011 THRU Feb-2011
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= = VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50900 INSURANCE TORT
BEGINNING BALANCE 22,152.11
5060-50901 MISCELLANEOUS
BEGINNING BALANCE 400.00
5060-50910 CONTINGENCY
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
Kok ok ok kK kK kK kK 000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT! Kok Kk kK kK kK Kk _k_Kk_k_*
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 195,265.38 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 25,494.61 264.76CR

ENDING BALANCES: 220,759.99 264.76CR



